
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Lubbock, TX 4/27/2013 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 24 2nd 22 3rd 24 1st 24

50 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 9.0 16.0 3.0 20.0 3.0 22.0 3.0 22.0 80.0 1

155 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 4.0 21.0 13.0 10.0 5.0 20.0 2.0 23.0 74.0 2

144 Pate Stewart - TTU Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 11.0 14.0 7.0 16.0 4.0 21.0 4.0 21.0 72.0 3

91 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 7.0 18.0 1.0 22.0 10.0 15.0 10.0 15.0 70.0 4

96 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 13.0 12.0 4.0 19.0 6.0 19.0 7.0 18.0 68.0 5

37 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 6.0 19.0 8.0 15.0 8.0 17.0 11.0 14.0 65.0 6

35 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 8.0 17.0 10.0 13.0 11.0 14.0 8.0 17.0 61.0 7

40 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 17.0 8.0 14.0 9.0 2.0 23.0 6.0 19.0 59.0 9

136 Jordan Williams - TTU Greyt Whiskey - 2009 - 5214035 16.0 9.0 11.0 12.0 7.0 18.0 5.0 20.0 59.0 8

56 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 5367166 5.0 20.0 2.0 21.0 14.0 11.0 19.0 6.0 58.0 10

128 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 2008 - 5172866 24.0 1.0 18.0 5.0 1.0 24.0 1.0 24.0 54.0 11

16 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 3.0 22.0 5.0 18.0 16.0 9.0 24.0 1.0 50.0 13

111 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 10.0 15.0 6.0 17.0 15.0 10.0 17.0 8.0 50.0 12

19 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 2.0 23.0 20.0 3.0 9.0 16.0 22.0 3.0 45.0 14

70 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 2009 - 5279190 23.0 2.0 16.0 7.0 13.0 12.0 9.0 16.0 37.0 15

34 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 15.0 10.0 15.0 8.0 23.0 2.0 13.0 12.0 32.0 16

105 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 2008 - 5291662 14.0 11.0 12.0 11.0 19.0 6.0 21.0 4.0 32.0 17

39 Heather Thompson - Ima Short and Smart - 2009 - 5238294 22.0 3.0 9.0 14.0 22.0 3.0 16.0 9.0 29.0 18

151 Hillary Finck - Spin Cowboy Spin - 2009 - 5283406 12.0 13.0 21.0 2.0 17.0 8.0 20.0 5.0 28.0 19

116 Jared Lee - Beacons Blue Hancock - 2008 - 5096676 21.0 4.0 17.0 6.0 18.0 7.0 15.0 10.0 27.0 20

112 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 18.0 7.0 19.0 4.0 20.0 5.0 18.0 7.0 23.0 21

41 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 20.0 5.0 22.0 1.0 21.0 4.0 23.0 2.0 12.0 22

84 Robert Rivers - zippo lynx twister  - 5075550 1.0 24.0 SCR 24.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0

100 Mark Anderson - Topsail San Tari - 5294052 19.0 6.0 #N/A 12.0 13.0 14.0 11.0 0.0

117 Jared Lee - TSU Valentines Cash - 5266211 #N/A #N/A #N/A 12.0 13.0 0.0

Jr Horse Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

24
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
24 TIE BREAKERS 9 6 4 1 3 10 2 5 7 8

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 24 84 Robert Rivers - zippo lynx twister  - 5075550 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 78.0

2 23 19 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

3 22 16 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 73.0

4 21 155 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 73.0

5 20 56 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 5367166 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

6 19 37 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 68.0

7 18 91 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 67.0

8 17 35 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 67.0

9 16 50 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 67.0

10 15.0 111 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 66.0

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgensen

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 14 144 Pate Stewart - TTU Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

12 13 151 Hillary Finck - Spin Cowboy Spin - 2009 - 5283406 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 65.0

13 12 96 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 65.0

14 11 105 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 2008 - 5291662 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 64.0

15 10 34 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 64.0

16 9 136 Jordan Williams - TTU Greyt Whiskey - 2009 - 5214035 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

17 8 40 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.0

18 7 112 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 61.0

19 6 100 Mark Anderson - Topsail San Tari - 5294052 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

20 5 41 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 4 116 Jared Lee - Beacons Blue Hancock - 2008 - 5096676 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

22 3 39 Heather Thompson - Ima Short and Smart - 2009 - 5238294 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 56.0

23 2 70 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 2009 - 5279190 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 53.0

24 1 128 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 2008 - 5172866 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 47.0

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

22
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 2 3 5 7 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
left push 

gate

back L 

barrel

side 

pass left

walk 

bridge

trot 

poles

log 

barrel

drag fig 

8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 22 91 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 0.5 59.5

2 21 56 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 5367166 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 54.0

3 20 50 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 1.0 53.0

4 19 96 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.5 51.5

5 18 16 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 50.0

6 17 111 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 0.5 49.5

7 16 144 Pate Stewart - TTU Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 49.0

8 15 37 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.5 48.5

9 14 39 Heather Thompson - Ima Short and Smart - 2009 - 5238294 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 1.5 47.5

10 13 35 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 47.0

Junior Horse Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgensen

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 12 136 Jordan Williams - TTU Greyt Whiskey - 2009 - 5214035 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 1.5 43.5

12 11 105 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 2008 - 5291662 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 1.5 43.5

13 10 155 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 43.0

14 9 40 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 43.0

15 8 34 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 1.0 42.0

16 7 70 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 2009 - 5279190 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 41.0

17 6 116 Jared Lee - Beacons Blue Hancock - 2008 - 5096676 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 41.0

18 5 128 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 2008 - 5172866 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 3.5 40.5

19 4 112 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 4.5 39.5

20 3 19 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 7.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 38.5

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 2 151 Hillary Finck - Spin Cowboy Spin - 2009 - 5283406 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 33.0

22 1 41 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 31.0

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Trail

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

24
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
24 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 24 128 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 2008 - 5172866 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 55.0

2 23 40 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 54.0

3 22 50 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 51.0

4 21 144 Pate Stewart - TTU Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 50.0

5 20 155 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 47.0

6 19 96 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 44.0

7 18 136 Jordan Williams - TTU Greyt Whiskey - 2009 - 5214035 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 44.0

8 17 37 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

9 16 19 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 39.0

10 15 91 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 38.0

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Heather Young

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 14 35 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 37.0

12 13 100 Mark Anderson - Topsail San Tari - 5294052 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 35.0

13 12 70 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 2009 - 5279190 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 34.0

14 11 56 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 5367166 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 32.0

15 10 111 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 31.0

16 9 16 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 25.0

17 8 151 Hillary Finck - Spin Cowboy Spin - 2009 - 5283406 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 25.0

18 7 116 Jared Lee - Beacons Blue Hancock - 2008 - 5096676 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 24.0

19 6 105 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 2008 - 5291662 3.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 23.0

20 5 112 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 21.5

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 4 41 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 19.0

22 3 39 Heather Thompson - Ima Short and Smart - 2009 - 5238294 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.0

23 2 34 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 1.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 17.0

24 1 84 Robert Rivers - zippo lynx twister  - 5075550 0.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:Zeb Corvin Loc.

24
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
24 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 6 7 5 8 9

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 24.0 128 Jaime Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 2008 - 5172866 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 65

2 23.0 155 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 2009 - 5245414 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 64

3 22.0 50 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 8 7 7 7 6 6 7 8 7 63

4 21.0 144 Pate Stewart - TTU Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 7 7 6 8 7 7 7 7 7 1 62

5 20.0 136 Jordan Williams - TTU Greyt Whiskey - 2009 - 5214035 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 61

6 19.0 40 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7 7 6 7 6 7 6 8 7 61

7 18.0 96 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 2008 - 5151956 7 6 6 8 7 7 8 6 7 1 61

8 17.0 35 Laramie Terry - Fairlea Bonita Lilly - 2010 - 5313435 7 6 7 5 5 5 7 6 6 54

9 16.0 70 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 2009 - 5279190 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 4 52

10 15.0 91 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 2009 - 5256599 6 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 45

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 14.0 37 Mary King - Sunday - 2010 - 2013-114 6 6 6 5 3 5 6 3 4 44

12 13.0 117 Jared Lee - TSU Valentines Cash - 5266211 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 1 43

13 12.0 34 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 2010 - 5345023 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 41

14 11.0 100 Mark Anderson - Topsail San Tari - 5294052 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 3 3 41

15 10.0 116 Jared Lee - Beacons Blue Hancock - 2008 - 5096676 6 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 1 39

16 9.0 39 Heather Thompson - Ima Short and Smart - 2009 - 5238294 6 5 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 38

17 8.0 111 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 38

18 7.0 112 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 36

19 6.0 56 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 5367166 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 36

20 5.0 151 Hillary Finck - Spin Cowboy Spin - 2009 - 5283406 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 35

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 4.0 105 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 2008 - 5291662 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 34

22 3.0 19 Theresa Woodard - Thatd Bee Greyt - 2009 - 5282691 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 34

23 2.0 41 Ashley Slaughter - CSR Pretty Cash - 2010 - 5294281 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 34

24 1.0 16 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lubbock Show 2013

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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